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760 ke. 395 m.
9.30 am. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.256 Auckland Wool Sale Report
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Milk Aroundthe World: Europe, by F. J. P. Twomey;The Golden Butterfly, from the novel byWalter Besant and James Rice (BBC)
11.30, Morning Concert
Ralph Kirkpatrick ‘harpsichord) withAlexander Schneider (violin), Mitchell:Miller (oboe), Harold Freeman (clarinet) |and Bernard Greenhouse (cello)
Harpsichord Concerto FallaJennie Tourel. (mezzo-soprano) withOrchestra
Habanera, Gypsy Song and Card Song
(Carmen) Bizet

Columbia Symphony OrchestraEntr’acte, Act 1V (Carmen) Bizet12.33 p.m. Auckland Wool Sale; Interim
Report
2. 0 Semprini (piano)2.15 Auckland Wool Sale Report2.30 French Composers
Impressions of Italy CharpentierThree Songs by FaureConcertino da Camera Ibert

3.30 Mambo with Ros
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Auekland Wool Sale Report4.30 Melody, Just Melody5. 0 Keyboard Kraft
6.15 Children’s Session: The Waybacks:Fun with Art and Craft: Painting
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)6. & Stock Market Report
6.45 Two Election Addresses
7.156 The Moonstone (BBC)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8. 0 Reginald Dixon (organ)8.15 Piay: Morning Walk, by Colin Shaw

(BBC)8.45 Rudolf Friml, pianist and composer9.15 Horizons °57
9.30 Scottish Session (Harry Taylor)10. 0 Smoking, by Nesta Pain: A summaryof opinions on smoking and its effects

(BBC)10.30 Gordon MacRae and June Hutton10.45 Music from Spain

YC sso HUCKLAND m.6. Op.m. Dinner Music8 Freda Blank eedTwo Bagatelles, Op. 126Sonata No, 27 in E Minor, Op. 90
; Beethoven(Studio)

7.26 The Swiss Romande Orchestra con-ducted by Ernest Ansermet
Rapsodie Espagnole Ravel

7.40 Renato Zantini (oboe)Concerto in € Minor Marcello
8. 0 Dorothy Stentiford (contralto)Greeting Mendelssohn
Break, Fairest Dawn HandelGentle Shepherd PergolesiSilent String's ; Bantock

(Studio)8.15 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraHolberg Suite, Op. 40 Grieg8.34 Looking at Art in New Zealand:The New Zealand Critic, qa talk by PeterTomory, Director of the Auckland Art
Gallery (NZBS)
8.54 Francis Tursi (viola), the Cornel
a Cappella Chorus and the Concert Hallne Orchestra conducted by Robertu
Flos Campi Vaughan Williams9.15 George Malcolm (harpsichord)Chromatic Fantasia and Fugue in DMinor Bach

9.35 ALEX LINDSAY STRING ORCHES-TRA (For details see 2YC)
10. O Dietrich Fischer-Dieskau (bari-tone) ‘

Six Sacred Songs, Op. 48 Beethoven10.20 The Composer’s InterpretationThe Philharmonia Orchestra conducted
by Aram KhachaturianSuite: Gayaneh Khachaturian
(Second of a series)41. 0 Close down

TXN +0ZHANGARET6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
he F
Weather Forecast and Northland

T ;

8. 0 Junior Request Session ‘

9. 0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Cummins),
featuring Shopping Guide; Film = andTheatre News; and Classics in Cameo
10. 0 Broken Wings _10.16 Songs by Danny40.30 interlude for Organ
bi cag 4 poe Bgese of

Peter McGovern
at msi The deorre Mitchell Choir3 Melody Time12. 0 Lunch Music

12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast

12.33 Christmas Shopping Session (Lor-raine Rishworth)1.0 Light and Bright
.30 Show Merry-Go-Round2.0 Afternoon Variety
2.30 Report from the A. and P.Society’s Show
2.45 Ron Goodwin’s Orchestra3. 0 Tenor Time
3.15 Popular Pianists3.30 Dick James Entertains
3.45 Tunes for Trumpet4. 0 Report from the Show4.15 Favourites from Stage and Screen
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.45 For Younger Northland: The MoonFlower (NZBS)
6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.45 Sports Preview (Eric Blow)
y The Quiz Kids
7.30 The Cruel Sea8. 0 News for the Farmer
8.15 Leonard Pennario (piano)
Valses Nobles et Sentimentales Ravel8.30 Robert Wilson (tenor)8.45 Short Story: Trespassers will
BOS oe William Glynne-Jones

(NZBS)
9. 4 The Music of Albert W. Ketelbey
9.30 Talk: TToymaking, by BarbaraCooper (NZBS
.45 Alma Cogan Entertains10. 0 Pancing Through the Years10.30 Close down

YZ 800 ke.ROTORUA, |
9.30 am. The Doctor’s Husband
10. 0 Tito Schipa (tenor)
10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: Book Review
(General); Sark-Feudal Isle, by Mrs
E. Dawes; Countrywoman’s Newsletter
. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
.30 Continental Light Orchestras50 Folk Songs15 Classical Programme: Symphonic
Suites
Scheherazade, Op. 35Rimsky-Korsakov4.0 Friday Variety: Hour

5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: The
King and the Queen; The Saga of DavyCrockett
5.30 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.40 Let’s Laugh with Arthur Askey
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Two Election Addresses7.15 Scottish Ballads
7.30 Alex Lindsay String Orchestra, con-ductor Alex Lindsay
Concerto Grosso in C, Op. 6, No. 10Corelli
Two Songs: Sometimes I DreamReturn of Spring
(Soloist: .Newton Goodson)Interludium Max Saunders

(NZBS)
7.53 Beatrice Webster (soprano) andRonald Horman (organ)
Bach Recital
Sighing, Weeping, Trouble, WantIf Thou Art Near
Jesu, Joy of Man’s Desiring

(7
8.10 Campoli (violin) and George Mal-
colm (harpsichord)
Sonata No. 4 in D, Op. 1, No. 13Handel
8.22 John McDonald (tenor) and Doro-
thea Franchi (harp)
Songs by a cey Composers

8.37 Kathleen Long (piano)Sonata No, 46 in A Flat Haydn
9.15 Horizons °57
9.30 In Strict Tempo10. O Sports Reporter
10.30 Close down

) WELLINGTON$70 ke $26 m.
5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9.30 Report: on Empire Games Road
Cycling Trials at Pahautanui
Morning Star: Kathleen Joyce/
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
40.30 Light Instrumentalists
10.45 Women’s Session: Selection. fromWhirinaki Valley, by Nancy Ellison (3)1.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 1YA)
ag O Lunch Musica atl on Empire Games Road Cyclingals at Pahautanui
Op.m. German Composers
Overture: Academic Festival, Op. 80

Brahms
Violin Concerto No. 1 in G Minor, Op.
26 Bruc
Suite: Nobilissima Visione Hindemith

3.0 Report on Empire Games RoadCycling Trials at Pahautanui
Dead Circuit: A serial version of theInystery novel by Simon Rattray (BBC)(first episode)
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 For Our Scottish Listeners
4.15 The Country Doctor
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Suzi Miller (vocal)
5.15 Children’s Session: Story by Col-leen; Simon Black in Coastal Command
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Favourites of Yesteryear6. 5 Record Roundabout
6.19 Stock Exchange Report6.22 Produce Market Report6.42 Report on Empire Games RoadCycling Trials45 Two Election Addresses
7.15 Farm Session: Feilding Stock Mar-ket Report; Report on the First Day ofthe Manawatu A. and P. Show
7.30 The Wellington Municipal Tram-
ways Band, conducted by Norman Gof-fin
Overture: Tancredi Rossini
Carnet Carillon BingeRhapsody on Negro Spirituals E.Arizona Belle Rimmer
(Cornet soloist: Gilbert Evans)
Hymn Tune: Finlandia Sibelius
Mareh: La Russe Rimmer

(NZBS)
8. 0 Play: The Narrow Bridge, by Eliza--beth Dawson (BBC)9.15 Horizons *57
9.30 Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS) _ #
9.45 Old Bill’s Story, by William Black-adder (Part 1) (NZBS)
10. O Rhythm on Record (Turntable)

OVCWELLINGTON,
5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
6.58 SchubertFriedrich Wuhrer

PIsDo}Sonata.in D, Op.
7.30 Moira Dwyer eerThe Fishermaiden
Gretchen at the Spinning Wheel
Spring FaithThe Trout
Laughing and WeepingIn Autumn

(Studio)
7.45 Arts Review: A programme survey-
ing current activities in the arts in Wel-
lington (NZBS)
8. 90 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Waverley Overture Berlioz
Rustic Wedding

Symphony.
Goldmark

Festivo, Op. 25, No. Sibelius
9. 0 Vivien Dixon and Ormi
Reid (piano)
Sonata in A Pizzetti

(Studio)
9.35 THE ALEX LINDSAY STRING
ORCHESTRA, conductor Alex Lindsay
Symphony No. 3 in C Boyce

(Series)
Clarinet Concerto Maicoim Arnold
(Soloist: Ken Wilson)

(NZBS)
10. O Paroles de France: Peguy’s Jeanne
d’Are, an illustrated programme by
George Lerminier, Beatrice Dussane and
Claude Winter (FBS)
10.21 Bernardo Segall (piano), Jose
Figueroa (violin), Frank Brielf (viola)
and George Ricci (cello)Piano Quartet, Op. 13 Strauss11.0 Close down

2X6.1010 kGISBORNE, |
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Light Vocal Groups
9.15 Emil Stern and Michel Legrand on
Two Pianos
9.30 Out of the Dark
9.45 The Layton Story10. 0 Shadows of Doubt ;

10.16 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Alfredo Campoli(violin)
10.45 Dusty Dises41.0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine):Notorious
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecastee District Weather Forecast
Close down
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Hello Children!
Tea Time Tunes
Friday Frolies
Sports BE sidThe Quiz K ids
From the Police Files of?6. O Gisborne Stock Market Report8.4 Novelty Artists

8.15 Microphone Musicals
8.45 Talk: The Tail of the Fish, byJim Henderson (NZBS)
9. 3 The London Symphony Orchestra
A Colour SymphonyIntroduction and, Allegro Bliss
9.45 Paul Temple and the LawrenceAffair (BBC)
10.30 Close down

C1Dicis x,NAPIER oy
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Popular Vocalist: Kate Smith10.15 Scottish Country Dances10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session (Laurie Swindell):Pencarrow Saga. by Nelle Scanlan;Journey in Venezuela (BBC)2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Vera Lynn Sings3. 0 Philip Green’s Orchestra3.15 Concerta in FEF for Plano andOrchestra Gershwin4. 0 Double Destinies
4.25 Late Afternoon Variety5. 0 The Ink Spots
5.15 Children’s Session: What Do You
Think? (No. 13)
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5,50 Dinner Music
66.45 Two Election Addresses7.30 The Francis Family in PopularFavourites (NZBS)
7.65 Mary Feeney with the Nancy HarrieTrio (NZBS)
8.16 Adventuring at Eighty: ClimbingMt Egmont, first of three talks, by A. H.
Reed (NZBS)
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)9.15 Horizons °57
9.3) The White Rabbit
9.54 The Zodiac Suite, played by NorrieParamor’s Orchestra
10.30 Close down

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a._m3
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World News, Breakfast
Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
9. 4 Correspondence School: 9.5,Music Appreciation; 9.20, Te ReoMaori
11.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.33 p.m. Wool Sale (Progress Re-
port)
1.25 Broadeasts to Schools: 41.25-
1.40, Here Lies Adventure-Plume
of the Arawas; 1.40-2.0, Storiesfrom World History: King Sigurdthe Crusader
6.30 World News
6.39 Wool Sale Report (Official
Range)6.45 Election Addresses: 6.45, Miss
M. B. Howard (Labour); 7.0, Hon.John Rae (National)9.3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Horizons, a United Nations
Radio Programme11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)


